
AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (28th of December 2017 - List 8)
Code DH SL GS SG AC

AND
(1)

PALLAS Carmina25194 41.23 (144) 45.42 (547) 28.35 (331) 37.53 (204) 85.93 (316)

AUT
(10)

AGER Christina56258 15.92 (41) 34.22 (341) 24.09 (251) 18.89 (73) 19.11 (38)

DENGSCHERZ Dajana56336 19.02 (57) 88.10 (1492) 25.39 (277) 15.49 (51) 44.26 (114)

HAASER Ricarda56174 20.29 (61) 8.45 (48) 5.85 (26) 5.80 (26) 4.70 (13)

HUETTER Cornelia56128 2.59 (4) 712.89 (3441) 51.28 (836) 3.99 (8) 28.96 (57)

SCHEYER Christine56198 4.18 (8) 48.92 (614) 25.23 (274) 5.74 (24) 5.47 (19)

SCHMIDHOFER Nicole55970 4.59 (14) 874.31 (3456) 67.26 (1205) 2.27 (3) 418.41 (1051)

SIEBENHOFER Ramona56087 5.16 (21) 55.80 (781) 22.64 (226) 5.94 (27) 5.37 (17)

TIPPLER Tamara56088 5.75 (27) 361.94 (3341) 77.28 (1440) 19.26 (76) 156.87 (619)

VEITH Anna55947 4.54 (12) 30.78 (291) 6.00 (31) 4.07 (10) 4.21 (9)

VENIER Stephanie56177 4.31 (10) 83.24 (1402) 79.19 (1475) 3.84 (7) 37.47 (88)

CAN
(2)

GRENIER Valerie107613 23.71 (73) 31.44 (298) 11.26 (71) 27.50 (132) 5.99 (29)

REMME Roni107583 41.58 (145) 7.77 (44) 14.15 (99) 15.88 (56) 106.87 (410)

CZE
(1)

LEDECKA Ester155763 5.86 (28) 26.07 (220) 19.67 (183) 25.67 (114) 29.33 (59)

FRA
(5)

BARTHET Anne-Sophie196726 25.28 (75) 18.79 (143) 37.08 (509) 17.43 (64) 5.22 (15)

GAUCHE Laura197641 28.91 (91) 73.00 (1159) 25.85 (290) 15.84 (54) 43.03 (106)

GAUTHIER Tiffany197383 19.47 (58) 82.61 (1390) 18.92 (173) 5.77 (25) 69.66 (217)

MIRADOLI Romane197497 18.42 (52) 42.81 (505) 15.09 (116) 5.98 (29) 22.77 (43)

PIOT Jennifer197295 23.09 (69) 314.15 (3276) 36.07 (490) 24.92 (104) 47.19 (125)

GER
(2)

WEIDLE Kira206668 17.45 (47) 146.42 (2478) 30.92 (381) 31.50 (160) 45.95 (119)

WENIG Michaela206460 17.38 (46) 81.90 (1373) 31.55 (399) 16.30 (59) 33.68 (72)

ITA
(9)

BASSINO Marta299276 37.87 (129) 37.74 (412) 3.80 (7) 18.97 (75) 5.86 (24)

BRIGNONE Federica297601 16.55 (44) 30.34 (284) 3.63 (6) 3.68 (6) 0.00 (1)

DELAGO Nicol299466 19.65 (59) 98.54 (1715) 47.41 (740) 27.00 (127) 40.72 (97)

FANCHINI Nadia296729 4.76 (18) 132.66 (2300) 11.32 (73) 5.46 (21) 649.00 (1131)

GOGGIA Sofia298323 0.97 (2) 62.87 (945) 3.48 (5) 2.71 (4) 4.23 (11)

HOFER Anna297195 18.57 (55) 206.54 (2956) 15.98 (128) 13.34 (43) 40.00 (94)

SCHNARF Johanna296427 4.30 (9) 89.01 (1508) 68.12 (1225) 4.46 (14) 26.42 (51)

SOSIO Federica298767 26.03 (82) 15.06 (91) 63.08 (1114) 26.27 (119) 5.94 (28)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL

ALPHABETICAL LIST OF COMPETITORS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13

NSA FIS Name FIS Points (28th of December 2017 - List 8)
Code DH SL GS SG AC

ITA
(9)

STUFFER Verena296431 5.50 (26) 999.00 (3462) 226.40 (3062) 25.52 (111) 140.79 (555)

LIE
(1)

WEIRATHER Tina355050 2.54 (3) 327.45 (3301) 5.52 (19) 0.00 (1) 44.15 (111)

MON
(1)

COLETTI Alexandra375018 27.98 (89) 999.00 (3462) 122.21 (2245) 17.53 (66) 57.71 (165)

NOR
(1)

MOWINCKEL Ragnhild425929 5.99 (30) 54.17 (741) 4.49 (12) 4.06 (9) 4.21 (9)

SUI
(6)

FLURY Jasmine516248 5.40 (25) 200.63 (2927) 24.37 (256) 4.36 (13) 73.22 (240)

GISIN Michelle516284 4.81 (19) 5.25 (15) 19.64 (182) 4.52 (16) 1.86 (4)

GUT Lara516138 2.78 (5) 47.00 (577) 4.10 (8) 2.17 (2) 6.00 (32)

HAEHLEN Joana516185 22.69 (67) 161.33 (2633) 38.03 (539) 5.34 (19) 46.60 (122)

NUFER Priska516219 22.23 (66) 101.64 (1769) 30.22 (369) 20.70 (82) 29.24 (58)

SUTER Corinne516319 5.31 (24) 213.78 (3000) 23.59 (237) 4.67 (18) 30.55 (64)

SWE
(2)

HOERNBLAD Lisa506701 18.50 (54) 25.90 (218) 18.21 (158) 27.24 (130) 27.87 (53)

IVARSSON Lin506718 32.43 (108) 74.90 (1194) 37.84 (536) 35.57 (189) 66.83 (202)

USA
(6)

COOK Stacey537582 4.60 (15) 435.78 (3371) 46.64 (723) 7.86 (33) 46.01 (120)

JOHNSON Breezy6535455 5.27 (23) 80.82 (1343) 55.35 (936) 24.84 (103) 124.89 (491)

MCKENNIS Alice538685 17.96 (48) 767.61 (3446) 106.50 (2012) 14.58 (49) 96.55 (373)

ROSS Laurenne538573 4.46 (11) 322.91 (3294) 57.23 (983) 5.42 (20) 5.53 (21)

VONN Lindsey537544 3.28 (7) 56.15 (786) 9.84 (62) 4.49 (15) 5.45 (18)

WILES Jacqueline539536 4.67 (16) 58.80 (852) 87.74 (1672) 13.73 (45) 49.57 (135)

LEGEND
DH Downhill SL Slalom GS Giant Slalom SG Super-G AC Alpine Combined
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018
Start Time: 09:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13      Ranked 120 in the FIS List:    GERBER D.       FIS Pts: 36.37

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

1 298323 GOGGIA Sofia ITA 466 (2) 1209 (2) 0.97 (1)

2 355050 WEIRATHER Tina LIE 344 (3) 950 (7) 2.54 (2)

3 56128 HUETTER Cornelia AUT 340 (4) 601 (14) 2.59 (3)

4 516138 GUT Lara SUI 325 (5) 981 (5) 2.78 (4)

5 537544 VONN Lindsey USA 286 (7) 525 (15) 3.28 (5)

6 56198 SCHEYER Christine AUT 216 (8) 354 (25) 4.18 (6)

7 296427 SCHNARF Johanna ITA 207 (9) 417 (21) 4.30 (7)

8 56177 VENIER Stephanie AUT 206 (10) 439 (20) 4.31 (8)

9 538573 ROSS Laurenne USA 194 (11) 331 (27) 4.46 (9)

10 55947 VEITH Anna AUT 188 (12) 511 (16) 4.54 (10)

11 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT 184 (14) 497 (17) 4.59 (11)

12 537582 COOK Stacey USA 183 (15) 192 (45) 4.60 (12)

13 539536 WILES Jacqueline USA 178 (16) 208 (40) 4.67 (13)

14 296729 FANCHINI Nadia ITA 171 (18) 332 (26) 4.76 (14)

15 516284 GISIN Michelle SUI 167 (19) 721 (10) 4.81 (15)

16 +500 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR 75 (30) 632 (12) 5.99 (23)

17 +500 297601 BRIGNONE Federica ITA 54 (32) 1025 (3) 16.55 (25)

18 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT 140 (21) 251 (35) 5.16 (16)

19 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy USA 131 (23) 156 (58) 5.27 (17)

20 516319 SUTER Corinne SUI 128 (24) 302 (33) 5.31 (18)

21 516248 FLURY Jasmine SUI 121 (25) 312 (29) 5.40 (19)

22 296431 STUFFER Verena ITA 113 (26) 120 (68) 5.50 (20)

23 56088 TIPPLER Tamara AUT 94 (27) 191 (47) 5.75 (21)

24 155763 LEDECKA Ester CZE 85 (28) 103 (74) 5.86 (22)

25 516185 HAEHLEN Joana SUI 47 (33) 179 (50) 22.69 (37)

26 206668 WEIDLE Kira GER 43 (34) 53 (94) 17.45 (27)

27 538685 MCKENNIS Alice USA 38 (37) 70 (86) 17.96 (28)

28 299466 DELAGO Nicol ITA 38 (37) 89 (81) 19.65 (34)

29 206460 WENIG Michaela GER 37 (39) 45 (98) 17.38 (26)

30 516219 NUFER Priska SUI 34 (40) 113 (72) 22.23 (36)

31 56258 AGER Christina AUT 2 (54) 6 (134) 15.92 (24)

32 197497 MIRADOLI Romane FRA 5 (48) 92 (79) 18.42 (29)

33 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE - 10 (127) 18.50 (30)

34 297195 HOFER Anna ITA - 52 (96) 18.57 (31)

35 56336 DENGSCHERZ Dajana AUT 1 (55) 1 (152) 19.02 (32)

36 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA 25 (43) 148 (59) 19.47 (33)
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018
Start Time: 09:00

DRAW LIST BY POINTS TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13      Ranked 120 in the FIS List:    GERBER D.       FIS Pts: 36.37

No. FIS Name NSA WCSL-DH WCSL-O FIS-DH
Code

37 56174 HAASER Ricarda AUT 28 (42) 307 (31) 20.29 (35)

38 197295 PIOT Jennifer FRA 5 (48) 39 (100) 23.09 (38)

39 107613 GRENIER Valerie CAN 16 (45) 70 (86) 23.71 (39)

40 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA - 74 (84) 25.28 (40)

41 298767 SOSIO Federica ITA - 26 (110) 26.03 (41)

42 375018 COLETTI Alexandra MON 5 (48) 5 (139) 27.98 (42)

43 197641 GAUCHE Laura FRA 3 (52) 61 (89) 28.91 (43)

44 506718 IVARSSON Lin SWE - - 32.43 (44)

45 299276 BASSINO Marta ITA - 307 (31) > 37.87 (45)

46 25194 PALLAS Carmina AND - - > 41.23 (46)

47 107583 REMME Roni CAN - 29 (105) > 41.58 (47)

LEGEND
+500 More than 500 points on WCSL-O after 15th place or after 30th place WCSL-O Overall WCSL points
WCSL-DH World Cup Start List points for Downhill No. Control Number
FIS-DH FIS points for Downhill
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018
Start Time: 09:00START LIST TRAINING 3

Jury
TD FIS Anja SKUTELJ CRO
Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J GOERTSCHACHER AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Kaernten - Franz Klammer
Start Altitude 1728 m
Finish Altitude 1078 m
Vertical Drop 650 m
Course Length 2522 m
Homologation Number 11463/11/14

Race Information
Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 09:00

Forerunners A - Lukas KRAINER AUT
B - Josef DURNIK AUT
C - Clemens ENZENHOFER AUT

D - David ENZENHOFER AUT
E - Felix KLINGER AUT

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski

1 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT Head
2 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA Rossignol
3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE Head
4 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA Rossignol
5 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA Fischer
6 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI Rossignol
7 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI Head
8 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT Fischer
9 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA Head

10 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA Atomic
11 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT Head
12 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA Dynastar
13 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT Atomic
14 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR Head
15 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA Atomic
16 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT Fischer
17 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA Voelkl
18 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI Head
19 56198 SCHEYER Christine 1994 AUT Head
20 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA Stoeckli
21 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI Dynastar
22 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI Stoeckli
23 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA Atomic
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018
Start Time: 09:00START LIST TRAINING 3

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13
Bib FIS Code Name Year of Birth Nation Time Ski
24 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI Voelkl
25 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE Atomic
26 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER Voelkl
27 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA Fischer
28 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER Rossignol
29 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA Head
30 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT Voelkl
31 56258 AGER Christina 1995 AUT Atomic
32 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA Dynastar
33 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE Fischer
34 297195 HOFER Anna 1988 ITA Atomic
35 56336 DENGSCHERZ Dajana 1996 AUT Head
36 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA Rossignol
37 56174 HAASER Ricarda 1993 AUT Fischer
38 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA Rossignol
39 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN Rossignol
40 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA Head
41 298767 SOSIO Federica 1994 ITA Fischer
42 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON Head
43 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA Salomon
44 506718 IVARSSON Lin 1996 SWE Head
45 299276 BASSINO Marta 1996 ITA Salomon
46 25194 PALLAS Carmina 1996 AND
47 107583 REMME Roni 1996 CAN Head
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018
Start Time: 09:00RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK

Jury
TD FIS Anja SKUTELJ CRO
Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J GOERTSCHACHER AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Kaernten - Franz Klammer
Start Altitude 1728 m
Finish Altitude 1078 m
Vertical Drop 650 m
Course Length 2522 m
Homologation Number 11463/11/14

Race Information
Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 09:00

Forerunners A - Lukas KRAINER AUT
B - Josef DURNIK AUT
C - Clemens ENZENHOFER AUT

D - David ENZENHOFER AUT
E - Felix KLINGER AUT

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

1 6 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI*  1:36.94 Rossignol
2 15 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA  1:37.46     0.52 13.46 Atomic
3 1 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT  1:37.52     0.58 15.00 Head
4 21 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI*  1:37.55     0.61 15.77 Dynastar
5 29 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:37.68     0.74 19.11 Head
6 32 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA  1:38.63     1.69 43.21 Dynastar
7 37 56174 HAASER Ricarda 1993 AUT  1:38.68     1.74 44.47 Fischer
8 36 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA  1:38.69     1.75 44.72 Rossignol
9 28 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER*  1:38.98     2.04 51.98 Rossignol

10 25 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE  1:39.04     2.10 53.48 Atomic
11 7 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:39.10     2.16 54.97 Head
12 38 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:39.18     2.24 56.96 Rossignol
13 26 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER  1:39.19     2.25 57.21 Voelkl
14 39 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN  1:39.32     2.38 60.43 Rossignol
15 31 56258 AGER Christina 1995 AUT  1:39.34     2.40 60.93 Atomic
16 16 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT*  1:39.40     2.46 62.42 Fischer
17 12 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:39.55     2.61 66.12 Dynastar
18 19 56198 SCHEYER Christine 1994 AUT  1:39.60     2.66 67.35 Head
19 3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:39.67     2.73 69.08 Head
20 35 56336 DENGSCHERZ Dajana 1996 AUT  1:39.68     2.74 69.32 Head

#927
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018
Start Time: 09:00RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY RANK

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13

Rank Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Diff. Dist. (m) Ski
Code

21 8 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:39.69     2.75 69.57 Fischer
21 4 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:39.69     2.75 69.57 Rossignol
23 2 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA  1:39.83     2.89 73.01 Rossignol
24 46 25194 PALLAS Carmina 1996 AND*  1:39.87     2.93 73.99
24 11 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:39.87     2.93 73.99 Head
26 24 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI  1:39.92     2.98 75.22 Voelkl
27 22 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI  1:39.95     3.01 75.95 Stoeckli
28 18 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI  1:40.01     3.07 77.42 Head
29 33 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE  1:40.15     3.21 80.83 Fischer
30 45 299276 BASSINO Marta 1996 ITA*  1:40.20     3.26 82.05 Salomon
31 20 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:40.22     3.28 82.54 Stoeckli
32 13 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT  1:40.28     3.34 84.00 Atomic
33 23 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA  1:40.41     3.47 87.16 Atomic
34 10 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA  1:40.43     3.49 87.64 Atomic
35 9 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA*  1:40.70     3.76 94.17 Head
36 43 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:40.73     3.79 94.89 Salomon
37 42 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON*  1:41.10     4.16 103.77 Head
38 40 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA  1:41.20     4.26 106.16 Head
38 27 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:41.20     4.26 106.16 Fischer
40 5 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:41.25     4.31 107.36 Fischer
41 30 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT*  1:41.45     4.51 112.12 Voelkl
42 41 298767 SOSIO Federica 1994 ITA  1:41.52     4.58 113.78 Fischer
42 14 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:41.52     4.58 113.78 Head
44 17 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:41.59     4.65 115.44 Voelkl
45 34 297195 HOFER Anna 1988 ITA*  1:41.64     4.70 116.62 Atomic
46 47 107583 REMME Roni 1996 CAN*  1:42.01     5.07 125.35 Head

44 506718 IVARSSON Lin 1996 SWE DNS Head

Technical Delegate:
Anja SKUTELJ (CRO) #927

LEGEND
* Potential disqualification DNS Did Not Start

14-01-2018 / Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT) / 7047 Page 2/2

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: SUN 14 JAN 2018 Time: 10:20 Document: 74B 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018
Start Time: 09:00RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB

Jury
TD FIS Anja SKUTELJ CRO
Referee Atle SKAARDAL FIS
Assistant Referee Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Chief of Race J GOERTSCHACHER AUT

Technical Data
Course Name Kaernten - Franz Klammer
Start Altitude 1728 m
Finish Altitude 1078 m
Vertical Drop 650 m
Course Length 2522 m
Homologation Number 11463/11/14

Race Information
Course Setter Jean-Philippe VULLIET FIS
Number of Gates 37
Start Time 09:00

Forerunners A - Lukas KRAINER AUT
B - Josef DURNIK AUT
C - Clemens ENZENHOFER AUT

D - David ENZENHOFER AUT
E - Felix KLINGER AUT

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(3)1 55947 VEITH Anna 1989 AUT  1:37.52 Head
(23)2 297601 BRIGNONE Federica 1990 ITA  1:39.83 Rossignol
(19)3 355050 WEIRATHER Tina 1989 LIE  1:39.67 Head
(21)4 539536 WILES Jacqueline 1992 USA  1:39.69 Rossignol
(40)5 296427 SCHNARF Johanna 1984 ITA  1:41.25 Fischer

(1)6 516284 GISIN Michelle 1993 SUI  1:36.94 Rossignol
(11)7 516138 GUT Lara 1991 SUI  1:39.10 Head
(21)8 55970 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole 1989 AUT  1:39.69 Fischer
(35)9 537544 VONN Lindsey 1984 USA  1:40.70 Head
(34)10 6535455 JOHNSON Breezy 1996 USA  1:40.43 Atomic
(24)11 56128 HUETTER Cornelia 1992 AUT  1:39.87 Head
(17)12 296729 FANCHINI Nadia 1986 ITA  1:39.55 Dynastar
(32)13 56177 VENIER Stephanie 1993 AUT  1:40.28 Atomic
(42)14 425929 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild 1992 NOR  1:41.52 Head

(2)15 298323 GOGGIA Sofia 1992 ITA  1:37.46 Atomic
(16)16 56087 SIEBENHOFER Ramona 1991 AUT  1:39.40 Fischer
(44)17 538573 ROSS Laurenne 1988 USA  1:41.59 Voelkl
(28)18 516319 SUTER Corinne 1994 SUI  1:40.01 Head
(18)19 56198 SCHEYER Christine 1994 AUT  1:39.60 Head
(31)20 537582 COOK Stacey 1984 USA  1:40.22 Stoeckli

(4)21 516219 NUFER Priska 1992 SUI  1:37.55 Dynastar
(27)22 516248 FLURY Jasmine 1993 SUI  1:39.95 Stoeckli
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018
Start Time: 09:00RESULTS TRAINING 3 BY BIB

Number of Competitors: 47, Number of NSA: 13

Bib FIS Name Year of Birth Nation Time Rank Ski
Code

(33)23 299466 DELAGO Nicol 1996 ITA  1:40.41 Atomic
(26)24 516185 HAEHLEN Joana 1992 SUI  1:39.92 Voelkl
(10)25 155763 LEDECKA Ester 1995 CZE  1:39.04 Atomic
(13)26 206460 WENIG Michaela 1992 GER  1:39.19 Voelkl
(38)27 296431 STUFFER Verena 1984 ITA  1:41.20 Fischer

(9)28 206668 WEIDLE Kira 1996 GER  1:38.98 Rossignol
(5)29 538685 MCKENNIS Alice 1989 USA  1:37.68 Head

(41)30 56088 TIPPLER Tamara 1991 AUT  1:41.45 Voelkl
(15)31 56258 AGER Christina 1995 AUT  1:39.34 Atomic

(6)32 197497 MIRADOLI Romane 1994 FRA  1:38.63 Dynastar
(29)33 506701 HOERNBLAD Lisa 1996 SWE  1:40.15 Fischer
(45)34 297195 HOFER Anna 1988 ITA  1:41.64 Atomic
(20)35 56336 DENGSCHERZ Dajana 1996 AUT  1:39.68 Head

(8)36 197383 GAUTHIER Tiffany 1993 FRA  1:38.69 Rossignol
(7)37 56174 HAASER Ricarda 1993 AUT  1:38.68 Fischer

(12)38 197295 PIOT Jennifer 1992 FRA  1:39.18 Rossignol
(14)39 107613 GRENIER Valerie 1996 CAN  1:39.32 Rossignol
(38)40 196726 BARTHET Anne-Sophie 1988 FRA  1:41.20 Head
(42)41 298767 SOSIO Federica 1994 ITA  1:41.52 Fischer
(37)42 375018 COLETTI Alexandra 1983 MON  1:41.10 Head
(36)43 197641 GAUCHE Laura 1995 FRA  1:40.73 Salomon

44 506718 IVARSSON Lin 1996 SWE DNS Head
(30)45 299276 BASSINO Marta 1996 ITA  1:40.20 Salomon
(24)46 25194 PALLAS Carmina 1996 AND  1:39.87
(46)47 107583 REMME Roni 1996 CAN  1:42.01 Head

LEGEND
DNS Did Not Start
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 46

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 * 6 GISIN Michelle SUI Int1:    41.59 (2)     0.06I1-I2:    23.38 (4) Sp1: 86.63 (27)
Int2:  1:04.97 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    18.20 (4)Int3:  1:23.17 (1)     0.00I3-Fin:    13.77 (2)Fin:  1:36.94 (1) Avg.: 93.660.00    0.00

2 15 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int1:    42.31 (19)     0.78I1-I2:    23.31 (2) Sp1: 86.73 (26)
Int2:  1:05.62 (7)     0.65I2-I3:    17.98 (1)Int3:  1:23.60 (2)     0.43I3-Fin:    13.86 (5)Fin:  1:37.46 (2) Avg.: 93.1613.46    0.52

3 1 VEITH Anna AUT Int1:    42.42 (23)     0.89I1-I2:    22.95 (1) Sp1: 93.23 (2)
Int2:  1:05.37 (4)     0.40I2-I3:    18.40 (9)Int3:  1:23.77 (4)     0.60I3-Fin:    13.75 (1)Fin:  1:37.52 (3) Avg.: 93.1015.00    0.58

4 *21 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    41.67 (4)     0.14I1-I2:    23.64 (7) Sp1: 91.97 (7)
Int2:  1:05.31 (3)     0.34I2-I3:    18.30 (6)Int3:  1:23.61 (3)     0.44I3-Fin:    13.94 (6)Fin:  1:37.55 (4) Avg.: 93.0715.77    0.61

5 29 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    41.53 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    23.94 (15) Sp1: 88.90 (19)
Int2:  1:05.47 (5)     0.50I2-I3:    18.37 (8)Int3:  1:23.84 (5)     0.67I3-Fin:    13.84 (4)Fin:  1:37.68 (5) Avg.: 92.9519.11    0.74

6 32 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1:    42.68 (32)     1.15I1-I2:    23.77 (10) Sp1: 85.61 (32)
Int2:  1:06.45 (17)     1.48I2-I3:    18.16 (3)Int3:  1:24.61 (9)     1.44I3-Fin:    14.02 (7)Fin:  1:38.63 (6) Avg.: 92.0543.21    1.69

7 37 HAASER Ricarda AUT Int1:    41.91 (9)     0.38I1-I2:    24.27 (28) Sp1: 85.96 (30)
Int2:  1:06.18 (12)     1.21I2-I3:    18.28 (5)Int3:  1:24.46 (6)     1.29I3-Fin:    14.22 (13)Fin:  1:38.68 (7) Avg.: 92.0144.47    1.74

8 36 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int1:    42.53 (27)     1.00I1-I2:    23.92 (13) Sp1: 79.53 (45)
Int2:  1:06.45 (17)     1.48I2-I3:    18.08 (2)Int3:  1:24.53 (7)     1.36I3-Fin:    14.16 (10)Fin:  1:38.69 (8) Avg.: 92.0044.72    1.75

9 *28 WEIDLE Kira GER Int1:    41.80 (7)     0.27I1-I2:    23.36 (3) Sp1: 88.34 (20)
Int2:  1:05.16 (2)     0.19I2-I3:    19.60 (44)Int3:  1:24.76 (11)     1.59I3-Fin:    14.22 (13)Fin:  1:38.98 (9) Avg.: 91.7351.98    2.04

10 25 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int1:    41.77 (5)     0.24I1-I2:    23.74 (9) Sp1: 86.17 (28)
Int2:  1:05.51 (6)     0.54I2-I3:    19.14 (37)Int3:  1:24.65 (10)     1.48I3-Fin:    14.39 (28)Fin:  1:39.04 (10) Avg.: 91.6753.48    2.10

14-01-2018 / Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT) / 7047 Page 1/4

Data Processing by LONGINES LONGINES Timingwww.fis-ski.com

Generation Date: SUN 14 JAN 2018 Time: 10:20 Document: 77A 1.0



AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 46

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 7 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    42.46 (24)     0.93I1-I2:    23.77 (10) Sp1: 89.19 (17)
Int2:  1:06.23 (13)     1.26I2-I3:    18.54 (10)Int3:  1:24.77 (12)     1.60I3-Fin:    14.33 (23)Fin:  1:39.10 (11) Avg.: 91.6254.97    2.16

12 38 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    42.33 (21)     0.80I1-I2:    24.16 (23) Sp1: 89.31 (15)
Int2:  1:06.49 (19)     1.52I2-I3:    18.66 (13)Int3:  1:25.15 (16)     1.98I3-Fin:    14.03 (8)Fin:  1:39.18 (12) Avg.: 91.5456.96    2.24

13 26 WENIG Michaela GER Int1:    41.61 (3)     0.08I1-I2:    24.05 (20) Sp1: 84.45 (36)
Int2:  1:05.66 (8)     0.69I2-I3:    18.92 (29)Int3:  1:24.58 (8)     1.41I3-Fin:    14.61 (35)Fin:  1:39.19 (13) Avg.: 91.5357.21    2.25

14 39 GRENIER Valerie CAN Int1:    42.60 (30)     1.07I1-I2:    24.63 (40) Sp1: 88.97 (18)
Int2:  1:07.23 (36)     2.26I2-I3:    18.30 (6)Int3:  1:25.53 (27)     2.36I3-Fin:    13.79 (3)Fin:  1:39.32 (14) Avg.: 91.4160.43    2.38

15 31 AGER Christina AUT Int1:    41.77 (5)     0.24I1-I2:    24.26 (25) Sp1: 84.25 (37)
Int2:  1:06.03 (10)     1.06I2-I3:    18.92 (29)Int3:  1:24.95 (13)     1.78I3-Fin:    14.39 (28)Fin:  1:39.34 (15) Avg.: 91.4060.93    2.40

16 *16 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    42.15 (13)     0.62I1-I2:    23.86 (12) Sp1: 83.56 (41)
Int2:  1:06.01 (9)     1.04I2-I3:    19.05 (35)Int3:  1:25.06 (14)     1.89I3-Fin:    14.34 (24)Fin:  1:39.40 (16) Avg.: 91.3462.42    2.46

17 12 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    43.18 (43)     1.65I1-I2:    23.46 (6) Sp1: 93.13 (3)
Int2:  1:06.64 (23)     1.67I2-I3:    18.68 (14)Int3:  1:25.32 (18)     2.15I3-Fin:    14.23 (15)Fin:  1:39.55 (17) Avg.: 91.2066.12    2.61

18 19 SCHEYER Christine AUT Int1:    42.08 (11)     0.55I1-I2:    24.45 (34) Sp1: 87.89 (23)
Int2:  1:06.53 (20)     1.56I2-I3:    18.73 (19)Int3:  1:25.26 (17)     2.09I3-Fin:    14.34 (24)Fin:  1:39.60 (18) Avg.: 91.1667.35    2.66

19 3 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    42.59 (29)     1.06I1-I2:    23.98 (16) Sp1: 87.89 (23)
Int2:  1:06.57 (21)     1.60I2-I3:    18.92 (29)Int3:  1:25.49 (25)     2.32I3-Fin:    14.18 (11)Fin:  1:39.67 (19) Avg.: 91.0969.08    2.73

20 35 DENGSCHERZ Dajana AUT Int1:    42.02 (10)     0.49I1-I2:    24.29 (29) Sp1: 92.78 (5)
Int2:  1:06.31 (14)     1.34I2-I3:    19.02 (34)Int3:  1:25.33 (19)     2.16I3-Fin:    14.35 (27)Fin:  1:39.68 (20) Avg.: 91.0869.32    2.74

21 8 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    42.77 (34)     1.24I1-I2:    23.92 (13) Sp1: 83.26 (42)
Int2:  1:06.69 (25)     1.72I2-I3:    18.71 (18)Int3:  1:25.40 (23)     2.23I3-Fin:    14.29 (19)Fin:  1:39.69 (21) Avg.: 91.0769.57    2.75

21 4 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    41.86 (8)     0.33I1-I2:    24.17 (24) Sp1: 92.11 (6)
Int2:  1:06.03 (10)     1.06I2-I3:    19.36 (41)Int3:  1:25.39 (22)     2.22I3-Fin:    14.30 (20)Fin:  1:39.69 (21) Avg.: 91.0769.57    2.75

23 2 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    43.39 (46)     1.86I1-I2:    23.45 (5) Sp1: 85.15 (34)
Int2:  1:06.84 (28)     1.87I2-I3:    18.68 (14)Int3:  1:25.52 (26)     2.35I3-Fin:    14.31 (21)Fin:  1:39.83 (23) Avg.: 90.9573.01    2.89
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 46

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 *46 PALLAS Carmina AND Int1:    42.50 (25)     0.97I1-I2:    24.42 (32) Sp1: 84.06 (39)
Int2:  1:06.92 (30)     1.95I2-I3:    18.64 (12)Int3:  1:25.56 (28)     2.39I3-Fin:    14.31 (21)Fin:  1:39.87 (24) Avg.: 90.9173.99    2.93

24 11 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    42.92 (40)     1.39I1-I2:    24.04 (19) Sp1: 78.96 (46)
Int2:  1:06.96 (31)     1.99I2-I3:    18.76 (22)Int3:  1:25.72 (31)     2.55I3-Fin:    14.15 (9)Fin:  1:39.87 (24) Avg.: 90.9173.99    2.93

26 24 HAEHLEN Joana SUI Int1:    43.00 (41)     1.47I1-I2:    24.00 (18) Sp1: 89.28 (16)
Int2:  1:07.00 (33)     2.03I2-I3:    18.69 (16)Int3:  1:25.69 (30)     2.52I3-Fin:    14.23 (15)Fin:  1:39.92 (26) Avg.: 90.8675.22    2.98

27 22 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int1:    42.54 (28)     1.01I1-I2:    24.11 (22) Sp1: 92.80 (4)
Int2:  1:06.65 (24)     1.68I2-I3:    18.80 (25)Int3:  1:25.45 (24)     2.28I3-Fin:    14.50 (32)Fin:  1:39.95 (27) Avg.: 90.8475.95    3.01

28 18 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    42.19 (14)     0.66I1-I2:    24.41 (30) Sp1: 85.17 (33)
Int2:  1:06.60 (22)     1.63I2-I3:    18.75 (20)Int3:  1:25.35 (20)     2.18I3-Fin:    14.66 (38)Fin:  1:40.01 (28) Avg.: 90.7877.42    3.07

29 33 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE Int1:    42.19 (14)     0.66I1-I2:    24.65 (41) Sp1: 90.92 (9)
Int2:  1:06.84 (28)     1.87I2-I3:    18.90 (27)Int3:  1:25.74 (32)     2.57I3-Fin:    14.41 (30)Fin:  1:40.15 (29) Avg.: 90.6680.83    3.21

30 *45 BASSINO Marta ITA Int1:    43.34 (45)     1.81I1-I2:    23.65 (8) Sp1: 87.27 (25)
Int2:  1:06.99 (32)     2.02I2-I3:    19.01 (33)Int3:  1:26.00 (34)     2.83I3-Fin:    14.20 (12)Fin:  1:40.20 (30) Avg.: 90.6182.05    3.26

31 20 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    42.83 (37)     1.30I1-I2:    24.46 (35) Sp1: 85.68 (31)
Int2:  1:07.29 (38)     2.32I2-I3:    18.70 (17)Int3:  1:25.99 (33)     2.82I3-Fin:    14.23 (15)Fin:  1:40.22 (31) Avg.: 90.5982.54    3.28

32 13 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    42.08 (11)     0.55I1-I2:    24.26 (25) Sp1: 89.67 (13)
Int2:  1:06.34 (15)     1.37I2-I3:    19.30 (39)Int3:  1:25.64 (29)     2.47I3-Fin:    14.64 (36)Fin:  1:40.28 (32) Avg.: 90.5484.00    3.34

33 23 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int1:    42.25 (17)     0.72I1-I2:    24.53 (36) Sp1: 87.91 (22)
Int2:  1:06.78 (27)     1.81I2-I3:    18.59 (11)Int3:  1:25.37 (21)     2.20I3-Fin:    15.04 (42)Fin:  1:40.41 (33) Avg.: 90.4287.16    3.47

34 10 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int1:    42.51 (26)     0.98I1-I2:    24.93 (44) Sp1: 83.81 (40)
Int2:  1:07.44 (39)     2.47I2-I3:    18.75 (20)Int3:  1:26.19 (36)     3.02I3-Fin:    14.24 (18)Fin:  1:40.43 (34) Avg.: 90.4087.64    3.49

35 * 9 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    42.35 (22)     0.82I1-I2:    23.99 (17) Sp1: 94.23 (1)
Int2:  1:06.34 (15)     1.37I2-I3:    18.79 (24)Int3:  1:25.13 (15)     1.96I3-Fin:    15.57 (46)Fin:  1:40.70 (35) Avg.: 90.1694.17    3.76

36 43 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    43.16 (42)     1.63I1-I2:    24.42 (32) Sp1: 90.03 (11)
Int2:  1:07.58 (43)     2.61I2-I3:    18.81 (26)Int3:  1:26.39 (39)     3.22I3-Fin:    14.34 (24)Fin:  1:40.73 (36) Avg.: 90.1394.89    3.79
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 1 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 46

Rank Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 *42 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    42.78 (35)     1.25I1-I2:    24.26 (25) Sp1: 91.93 (8)
Int2:  1:07.04 (34)     2.07I2-I3:    19.56 (42)Int3:  1:26.60 (42)     3.43I3-Fin:    14.50 (32)Fin:  1:41.10 (37) Avg.: 89.80103.77    4.16

38 40 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Int1:    42.21 (16)     0.68I1-I2:    25.40 (46) Sp1: 84.63 (35)
Int2:  1:07.61 (44)     2.64I2-I3:    19.07 (36)Int3:  1:26.68 (43)     3.51I3-Fin:    14.52 (34)Fin:  1:41.20 (38) Avg.: 89.72106.16    4.26

38 27 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    42.27 (18)     0.74I1-I2:    25.30 (45) Sp1: 84.13 (38)
Int2:  1:07.57 (42)     2.60I2-I3:    18.99 (32)Int3:  1:26.56 (41)     3.39I3-Fin:    14.64 (36)Fin:  1:41.20 (38) Avg.: 89.72106.16    4.26

40 5 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    42.90 (39)     1.37I1-I2:    24.56 (37) Sp1: 82.87 (43)
Int2:  1:07.46 (41)     2.49I2-I3:    18.78 (23)Int3:  1:26.24 (37)     3.07I3-Fin:    15.01 (41)Fin:  1:41.25 (40) Avg.: 89.67107.36    4.31

41 *30 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    42.61 (31)     1.08I1-I2:    24.09 (21) Sp1: 86.05 (29)
Int2:  1:06.70 (26)     1.73I2-I3:    19.68 (46)Int3:  1:26.38 (38)     3.21I3-Fin:    15.07 (44)Fin:  1:41.45 (41) Avg.: 89.49112.12    4.51

42 41 SOSIO Federica ITA Int1:    42.32 (20)     0.79I1-I2:    24.89 (42) Sp1: 90.03 (11)
Int2:  1:07.21 (35)     2.24I2-I3:    19.27 (38)Int3:  1:26.48 (40)     3.31I3-Fin:    15.04 (42)Fin:  1:41.52 (42) Avg.: 89.43113.78    4.58

42 14 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    42.84 (38)     1.31I1-I2:    24.60 (39) Sp1: 89.45 (14)
Int2:  1:07.44 (39)     2.47I2-I3:    19.67 (45)Int3:  1:27.11 (45)     3.94I3-Fin:    14.41 (30)Fin:  1:41.52 (42) Avg.: 89.43113.78    4.58

44 17 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    42.72 (33)     1.19I1-I2:    24.56 (37) Sp1: 87.93 (21)
Int2:  1:07.28 (37)     2.31I2-I3:    18.90 (27)Int3:  1:26.18 (35)     3.01I3-Fin:    15.41 (45)Fin:  1:41.59 (44) Avg.: 89.37115.44    4.65

45 *34 HOFER Anna ITA Int1:    43.20 (44)     1.67I1-I2:    24.41 (30) Sp1: 90.68 (10)
Int2:  1:07.61 (44)     2.64I2-I3:    19.32 (40)Int3:  1:26.93 (44)     3.76I3-Fin:    14.71 (39)Fin:  1:41.64 (45) Avg.: 89.33116.62    4.70

46 *47 REMME Roni CAN Int1:    42.82 (36)     1.29I1-I2:    24.91 (43) Sp1: 81.27 (44)
Int2:  1:07.73 (46)     2.76I2-I3:    19.57 (43)Int3:  1:27.30 (46)     4.13I3-Fin:    14.71 (39)Fin:  1:42.01 (46) Avg.: 89.00125.35    5.07

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position * Gate(s) missed Int2: Intermediate 2 Sp1: Speed Trap 1
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Int3: Intermediate 3 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 47

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

1 VEITH Anna AUT Int1:    42.42 (23)     0.89I1-I2:    22.95 (1) Sp1: 93.23 (2)
Int2:  1:05.37 (4)     0.40I2-I3:    18.40 (9)Int3:  1:23.77 (4)     0.60I3-Fin:    13.75 (1)Fin:  1:37.52 (3) Avg.: 93.1015.00    0.58

2 BRIGNONE Federica ITA Int1:    43.39 (46)     1.86I1-I2:    23.45 (5) Sp1: 85.15 (34)
Int2:  1:06.84 (28)     1.87I2-I3:    18.68 (14)Int3:  1:25.52 (26)     2.35I3-Fin:    14.31 (21)Fin:  1:39.83 (23) Avg.: 90.9573.01    2.89

3 WEIRATHER Tina LIE Int1:    42.59 (29)     1.06I1-I2:    23.98 (16) Sp1: 87.89 (23)
Int2:  1:06.57 (21)     1.60I2-I3:    18.92 (29)Int3:  1:25.49 (25)     2.32I3-Fin:    14.18 (11)Fin:  1:39.67 (19) Avg.: 91.0969.08    2.73

4 WILES Jacqueline USA Int1:    41.86 (8)     0.33I1-I2:    24.17 (24) Sp1: 92.11 (6)
Int2:  1:06.03 (10)     1.06I2-I3:    19.36 (41)Int3:  1:25.39 (22)     2.22I3-Fin:    14.30 (20)Fin:  1:39.69 (21) Avg.: 91.0769.57    2.75

5 SCHNARF Johanna ITA Int1:    42.90 (39)     1.37I1-I2:    24.56 (37) Sp1: 82.87 (43)
Int2:  1:07.46 (41)     2.49I2-I3:    18.78 (23)Int3:  1:26.24 (37)     3.07I3-Fin:    15.01 (41)Fin:  1:41.25 (40) Avg.: 89.67107.36    4.31

*6 GISIN Michelle SUI Int1:    41.59 (2)     0.06I1-I2:    23.38 (4) Sp1: 86.63 (27)
Int2:  1:04.97 (1)     0.00I2-I3:    18.20 (4)Int3:  1:23.17 (1)     0.00I3-Fin:    13.77 (2)Fin:  1:36.94 (1) Avg.: 93.660.00    0.00

7 GUT Lara SUI Int1:    42.46 (24)     0.93I1-I2:    23.77 (10) Sp1: 89.19 (17)
Int2:  1:06.23 (13)     1.26I2-I3:    18.54 (10)Int3:  1:24.77 (12)     1.60I3-Fin:    14.33 (23)Fin:  1:39.10 (11) Avg.: 91.6254.97    2.16

8 SCHMIDHOFER Nicole AUT Int1:    42.77 (34)     1.24I1-I2:    23.92 (13) Sp1: 83.26 (42)
Int2:  1:06.69 (25)     1.72I2-I3:    18.71 (18)Int3:  1:25.40 (23)     2.23I3-Fin:    14.29 (19)Fin:  1:39.69 (21) Avg.: 91.0769.57    2.75

*9 VONN Lindsey USA Int1:    42.35 (22)     0.82I1-I2:    23.99 (17) Sp1: 94.23 (1)
Int2:  1:06.34 (15)     1.37I2-I3:    18.79 (24)Int3:  1:25.13 (15)     1.96I3-Fin:    15.57 (46)Fin:  1:40.70 (35) Avg.: 90.1694.17    3.76

10 JOHNSON Breezy USA Int1:    42.51 (26)     0.98I1-I2:    24.93 (44) Sp1: 83.81 (40)
Int2:  1:07.44 (39)     2.47I2-I3:    18.75 (20)Int3:  1:26.19 (36)     3.02I3-Fin:    14.24 (18)Fin:  1:40.43 (34) Avg.: 90.4087.64    3.49
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 47

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

11 HUETTER Cornelia AUT Int1:    42.92 (40)     1.39I1-I2:    24.04 (19) Sp1: 78.96 (46)
Int2:  1:06.96 (31)     1.99I2-I3:    18.76 (22)Int3:  1:25.72 (31)     2.55I3-Fin:    14.15 (9)Fin:  1:39.87 (24) Avg.: 90.9173.99    2.93

12 FANCHINI Nadia ITA Int1:    43.18 (43)     1.65I1-I2:    23.46 (6) Sp1: 93.13 (3)
Int2:  1:06.64 (23)     1.67I2-I3:    18.68 (14)Int3:  1:25.32 (18)     2.15I3-Fin:    14.23 (15)Fin:  1:39.55 (17) Avg.: 91.2066.12    2.61

13 VENIER Stephanie AUT Int1:    42.08 (11)     0.55I1-I2:    24.26 (25) Sp1: 89.67 (13)
Int2:  1:06.34 (15)     1.37I2-I3:    19.30 (39)Int3:  1:25.64 (29)     2.47I3-Fin:    14.64 (36)Fin:  1:40.28 (32) Avg.: 90.5484.00    3.34

14 MOWINCKEL Ragnhild NOR Int1:    42.84 (38)     1.31I1-I2:    24.60 (39) Sp1: 89.45 (14)
Int2:  1:07.44 (39)     2.47I2-I3:    19.67 (45)Int3:  1:27.11 (45)     3.94I3-Fin:    14.41 (30)Fin:  1:41.52 (42) Avg.: 89.43113.78    4.58

15 GOGGIA Sofia ITA Int1:    42.31 (19)     0.78I1-I2:    23.31 (2) Sp1: 86.73 (26)
Int2:  1:05.62 (7)     0.65I2-I3:    17.98 (1)Int3:  1:23.60 (2)     0.43I3-Fin:    13.86 (5)Fin:  1:37.46 (2) Avg.: 93.1613.46    0.52

*16 SIEBENHOFER Ramona AUT Int1:    42.15 (13)     0.62I1-I2:    23.86 (12) Sp1: 83.56 (41)
Int2:  1:06.01 (9)     1.04I2-I3:    19.05 (35)Int3:  1:25.06 (14)     1.89I3-Fin:    14.34 (24)Fin:  1:39.40 (16) Avg.: 91.3462.42    2.46

17 ROSS Laurenne USA Int1:    42.72 (33)     1.19I1-I2:    24.56 (37) Sp1: 87.93 (21)
Int2:  1:07.28 (37)     2.31I2-I3:    18.90 (27)Int3:  1:26.18 (35)     3.01I3-Fin:    15.41 (45)Fin:  1:41.59 (44) Avg.: 89.37115.44    4.65

18 SUTER Corinne SUI Int1:    42.19 (14)     0.66I1-I2:    24.41 (30) Sp1: 85.17 (33)
Int2:  1:06.60 (22)     1.63I2-I3:    18.75 (20)Int3:  1:25.35 (20)     2.18I3-Fin:    14.66 (38)Fin:  1:40.01 (28) Avg.: 90.7877.42    3.07

19 SCHEYER Christine AUT Int1:    42.08 (11)     0.55I1-I2:    24.45 (34) Sp1: 87.89 (23)
Int2:  1:06.53 (20)     1.56I2-I3:    18.73 (19)Int3:  1:25.26 (17)     2.09I3-Fin:    14.34 (24)Fin:  1:39.60 (18) Avg.: 91.1667.35    2.66

20 COOK Stacey USA Int1:    42.83 (37)     1.30I1-I2:    24.46 (35) Sp1: 85.68 (31)
Int2:  1:07.29 (38)     2.32I2-I3:    18.70 (17)Int3:  1:25.99 (33)     2.82I3-Fin:    14.23 (15)Fin:  1:40.22 (31) Avg.: 90.5982.54    3.28

*21 NUFER Priska SUI Int1:    41.67 (4)     0.14I1-I2:    23.64 (7) Sp1: 91.97 (7)
Int2:  1:05.31 (3)     0.34I2-I3:    18.30 (6)Int3:  1:23.61 (3)     0.44I3-Fin:    13.94 (6)Fin:  1:37.55 (4) Avg.: 93.0715.77    0.61

22 FLURY Jasmine SUI Int1:    42.54 (28)     1.01I1-I2:    24.11 (22) Sp1: 92.80 (4)
Int2:  1:06.65 (24)     1.68I2-I3:    18.80 (25)Int3:  1:25.45 (24)     2.28I3-Fin:    14.50 (32)Fin:  1:39.95 (27) Avg.: 90.8475.95    3.01

23 DELAGO Nicol ITA Int1:    42.25 (17)     0.72I1-I2:    24.53 (36) Sp1: 87.91 (22)
Int2:  1:06.78 (27)     1.81I2-I3:    18.59 (11)Int3:  1:25.37 (21)     2.20I3-Fin:    15.04 (42)Fin:  1:40.41 (33) Avg.: 90.4287.16    3.47
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AUDI FIS SKI WORLD CUP 2017/18
Bad Kleinkirchheim (AUT)

3rd LADIES' DOWNHILL SUN 14 JAN 2018

PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS 2 TRAINING 3
Number of Competitors: 47

Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

24 HAEHLEN Joana SUI Int1:    43.00 (41)     1.47I1-I2:    24.00 (18) Sp1: 89.28 (16)
Int2:  1:07.00 (33)     2.03I2-I3:    18.69 (16)Int3:  1:25.69 (30)     2.52I3-Fin:    14.23 (15)Fin:  1:39.92 (26) Avg.: 90.8675.22    2.98

25 LEDECKA Ester CZE Int1:    41.77 (5)     0.24I1-I2:    23.74 (9) Sp1: 86.17 (28)
Int2:  1:05.51 (6)     0.54I2-I3:    19.14 (37)Int3:  1:24.65 (10)     1.48I3-Fin:    14.39 (28)Fin:  1:39.04 (10) Avg.: 91.6753.48    2.10

26 WENIG Michaela GER Int1:    41.61 (3)     0.08I1-I2:    24.05 (20) Sp1: 84.45 (36)
Int2:  1:05.66 (8)     0.69I2-I3:    18.92 (29)Int3:  1:24.58 (8)     1.41I3-Fin:    14.61 (35)Fin:  1:39.19 (13) Avg.: 91.5357.21    2.25

27 STUFFER Verena ITA Int1:    42.27 (18)     0.74I1-I2:    25.30 (45) Sp1: 84.13 (38)
Int2:  1:07.57 (42)     2.60I2-I3:    18.99 (32)Int3:  1:26.56 (41)     3.39I3-Fin:    14.64 (36)Fin:  1:41.20 (38) Avg.: 89.72106.16    4.26

*28 WEIDLE Kira GER Int1:    41.80 (7)     0.27I1-I2:    23.36 (3) Sp1: 88.34 (20)
Int2:  1:05.16 (2)     0.19I2-I3:    19.60 (44)Int3:  1:24.76 (11)     1.59I3-Fin:    14.22 (13)Fin:  1:38.98 (9) Avg.: 91.7351.98    2.04

29 MCKENNIS Alice USA Int1:    41.53 (1)     0.00I1-I2:    23.94 (15) Sp1: 88.90 (19)
Int2:  1:05.47 (5)     0.50I2-I3:    18.37 (8)Int3:  1:23.84 (5)     0.67I3-Fin:    13.84 (4)Fin:  1:37.68 (5) Avg.: 92.9519.11    0.74

*30 TIPPLER Tamara AUT Int1:    42.61 (31)     1.08I1-I2:    24.09 (21) Sp1: 86.05 (29)
Int2:  1:06.70 (26)     1.73I2-I3:    19.68 (46)Int3:  1:26.38 (38)     3.21I3-Fin:    15.07 (44)Fin:  1:41.45 (41) Avg.: 89.49112.12    4.51

31 AGER Christina AUT Int1:    41.77 (5)     0.24I1-I2:    24.26 (25) Sp1: 84.25 (37)
Int2:  1:06.03 (10)     1.06I2-I3:    18.92 (29)Int3:  1:24.95 (13)     1.78I3-Fin:    14.39 (28)Fin:  1:39.34 (15) Avg.: 91.4060.93    2.40

32 MIRADOLI Romane FRA Int1:    42.68 (32)     1.15I1-I2:    23.77 (10) Sp1: 85.61 (32)
Int2:  1:06.45 (17)     1.48I2-I3:    18.16 (3)Int3:  1:24.61 (9)     1.44I3-Fin:    14.02 (7)Fin:  1:38.63 (6) Avg.: 92.0543.21    1.69

33 HOERNBLAD Lisa SWE Int1:    42.19 (14)     0.66I1-I2:    24.65 (41) Sp1: 90.92 (9)
Int2:  1:06.84 (28)     1.87I2-I3:    18.90 (27)Int3:  1:25.74 (32)     2.57I3-Fin:    14.41 (30)Fin:  1:40.15 (29) Avg.: 90.6680.83    3.21

*34 HOFER Anna ITA Int1:    43.20 (44)     1.67I1-I2:    24.41 (30) Sp1: 90.68 (10)
Int2:  1:07.61 (44)     2.64I2-I3:    19.32 (40)Int3:  1:26.93 (44)     3.76I3-Fin:    14.71 (39)Fin:  1:41.64 (45) Avg.: 89.33116.62    4.70

35 DENGSCHERZ Dajana AUT Int1:    42.02 (10)     0.49I1-I2:    24.29 (29) Sp1: 92.78 (5)
Int2:  1:06.31 (14)     1.34I2-I3:    19.02 (34)Int3:  1:25.33 (19)     2.16I3-Fin:    14.35 (27)Fin:  1:39.68 (20) Avg.: 91.0869.32    2.74

36 GAUTHIER Tiffany FRA Int1:    42.53 (27)     1.00I1-I2:    23.92 (13) Sp1: 79.53 (45)
Int2:  1:06.45 (17)     1.48I2-I3:    18.08 (2)Int3:  1:24.53 (7)     1.36I3-Fin:    14.16 (10)Fin:  1:38.69 (8) Avg.: 92.0044.72    1.75
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Bib Name Nation Positions Partials SpeedDifference
Pos. Time Rank Pos. Time Rank Pos. Km/h RankDist(m)Time

37 HAASER Ricarda AUT Int1:    41.91 (9)     0.38I1-I2:    24.27 (28) Sp1: 85.96 (30)
Int2:  1:06.18 (12)     1.21I2-I3:    18.28 (5)Int3:  1:24.46 (6)     1.29I3-Fin:    14.22 (13)Fin:  1:38.68 (7) Avg.: 92.0144.47    1.74

38 PIOT Jennifer FRA Int1:    42.33 (21)     0.80I1-I2:    24.16 (23) Sp1: 89.31 (15)
Int2:  1:06.49 (19)     1.52I2-I3:    18.66 (13)Int3:  1:25.15 (16)     1.98I3-Fin:    14.03 (8)Fin:  1:39.18 (12) Avg.: 91.5456.96    2.24

39 GRENIER Valerie CAN Int1:    42.60 (30)     1.07I1-I2:    24.63 (40) Sp1: 88.97 (18)
Int2:  1:07.23 (36)     2.26I2-I3:    18.30 (6)Int3:  1:25.53 (27)     2.36I3-Fin:    13.79 (3)Fin:  1:39.32 (14) Avg.: 91.4160.43    2.38

40 BARTHET Anne-Sophie FRA Int1:    42.21 (16)     0.68I1-I2:    25.40 (46) Sp1: 84.63 (35)
Int2:  1:07.61 (44)     2.64I2-I3:    19.07 (36)Int3:  1:26.68 (43)     3.51I3-Fin:    14.52 (34)Fin:  1:41.20 (38) Avg.: 89.72106.16    4.26

41 SOSIO Federica ITA Int1:    42.32 (20)     0.79I1-I2:    24.89 (42) Sp1: 90.03 (11)
Int2:  1:07.21 (35)     2.24I2-I3:    19.27 (38)Int3:  1:26.48 (40)     3.31I3-Fin:    15.04 (42)Fin:  1:41.52 (42) Avg.: 89.43113.78    4.58

*42 COLETTI Alexandra MON Int1:    42.78 (35)     1.25I1-I2:    24.26 (25) Sp1: 91.93 (8)
Int2:  1:07.04 (34)     2.07I2-I3:    19.56 (42)Int3:  1:26.60 (42)     3.43I3-Fin:    14.50 (32)Fin:  1:41.10 (37) Avg.: 89.80103.77    4.16

43 GAUCHE Laura FRA Int1:    43.16 (42)     1.63I1-I2:    24.42 (32) Sp1: 90.03 (11)
Int2:  1:07.58 (43)     2.61I2-I3:    18.81 (26)Int3:  1:26.39 (39)     3.22I3-Fin:    14.34 (24)Fin:  1:40.73 (36) Avg.: 90.1394.89    3.79

44 IVARSSON Lin SWE Int1: I1-I2: Sp1:
Int2: I2-I3:Int3: I3-Fin:Fin: DNS Avg.:

*45 BASSINO Marta ITA Int1:    43.34 (45)     1.81I1-I2:    23.65 (8) Sp1: 87.27 (25)
Int2:  1:06.99 (32)     2.02I2-I3:    19.01 (33)Int3:  1:26.00 (34)     2.83I3-Fin:    14.20 (12)Fin:  1:40.20 (30) Avg.: 90.6182.05    3.26

*46 PALLAS Carmina AND Int1:    42.50 (25)     0.97I1-I2:    24.42 (32) Sp1: 84.06 (39)
Int2:  1:06.92 (30)     1.95I2-I3:    18.64 (12)Int3:  1:25.56 (28)     2.39I3-Fin:    14.31 (21)Fin:  1:39.87 (24) Avg.: 90.9173.99    2.93

*47 REMME Roni CAN Int1:    42.82 (36)     1.29I1-I2:    24.91 (43) Sp1: 81.27 (44)
Int2:  1:07.73 (46)     2.76I2-I3:    19.57 (43)Int3:  1:27.30 (46)     4.13I3-Fin:    14.71 (39)Fin:  1:42.01 (46) Avg.: 89.00125.35    5.07

LEGEND
Pos Intermediate or Speed Position * Gate(s) missed Int3: Intermediate 3 DNS Did Not Start
Avg. Average Speed for the race Int1: Intermediate 1 Sp1: Speed Trap 1 Fin: Finish
Dist(m) Distance behind the first Int2: Intermediate 2
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